
I 
KITSAP COMMUNITY 

RESOURCES 

KINSHIP CAREGIVER 

---------•. SUPPORT PROGRAM 

Monthly 

$3,261 

$4,109 

$4,957 

$5,805 

$6,653 

Do You Need Help With: 

Clothing and Hygiene 0 
School /Youth Activity Fee 0 

Legal Services 0 
Transportation/Rental Assistance O 

Food or Household Items O 

APPLICATION PICKUP AND DROP OFF 

KITSAP COMMUNITY RESOURCES 

845 8TH STREET BREMERTON 

3200 SE RAINSHADOW CT PORT ORCHARD 

� (360)473-2017 

B(� kinship@kcr.org




