Now Taking Applications

ELIGIBILITY

GRANDPARENTS OR RELATIVES RAISING CHILDREN WHO ARE UNDER THE AGE OF 18 YEARS OLD.

THE RELATIVE HAS EITHER INFORMAL OR FORMAL CUSTODY OR GUARDIANSHIP

YOUR INCOME MUST BE AT OR BELOW THE AMOUNT LISTED IN THE TABLE

Family Size	Monthly
2	\$3,261
3	\$4,109
4	\$4,957
5	\$5,805
6	\$6,653





KINSHIP CAREGIVER SUPPORT PROGRAM



Do You Need Help With:

Clothing and Hygiene 📀

School / Youth Activity Fee

Legal Services 🕏

Transportation/Rental Assistance

Food or Household Items 🐶

APPLICATION PICKUP AND DROP OFF

KITSAP COMMUNITY RESOURCES

845 8TH STREET BREMERTON
3200 SE RAINSHADOW CT PORT ORCHARD



(360)473-2017



kinship@kcr.org